m Zou ! Proximité

Direction: Gap/ Veynes

® Departure on 07/03/2025 between 6:25 and 12:30

Timetable

Carrefour des Alpes
O & - 7:12 -
Laragne-Montéglin

o) Eyguians Mairie & 625 718 3
Garde-Colombe

o) Saint Genis Le Riou 6:27 7:20 B}
Garde-Colombe

O Village & 628 723 -
Montrond
Hétel le Moulin

O D1075 6:29 7:24 -
Montrond

o) La Germanette 6:30 727 B
Le Bersac

o) Cité Lambert 6:32 7.28 )
Serres

o) Office de Tourisme 6:37 730 12:30
Serres

Pont la Barque RD
O 1075 6:39  7:32 12:32
La Batie-Montsaléon

o) Village & 6:43  7:37  12:36
Aspremont

o) Avenue de la Gare & 6:47 7.40  12:41
Aspres-sur-Buéch

O LesPeyrons 654 749 12:49
Veynes

O GareSNCF & 655 750 1250
Veynes

Place du 19 Mars

O 1962 & 7:00 7555 1255

Veynes

o) Office de Tourisme & ;.35
Veynes

Maison du
(I) Département 7:05 - -

Veynes
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Le Béal &
Veynes

Le Boutariq &
Montmaur

Village &
Montmaur

Centrale Solaire &
Montmaur

Le Villard
Montmaur

Les Barrets
La Roche-des-Arnauds

La Plaine
La Roche-des-Arnauds

Le Stade &
La Roche-des-Arnauds

Les Pins
Gap

Collége Mauzan
Gap

Faure du Serre &
Gap

707

7:09

7:11

7:14

7545

7:17

7:18

7:20

7:35

7:40

7:44



